Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p
o
(o]

o
o)

I
IS

| """""" ' """" -

’ ; 3
10 tra%gzp (Ge\})o

Duplicates Rate vs P,

- 0.2
[N
2 0.18F
0] F
§ 0.16

n E
0 0.14F
8 F
= 0.12F
= E
S 01

0.08F

0.06F

107 1

..........................................

..........................................

10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

Pileup rate vs P,

T

plieup rate vs p

0.6

0.4

0.2

i A [ "

I IR T T . :

Ratio

10 1

1QF

B £
4
1
.
T S Skl -
E A ¢ 9
o -+ o
U=y EE S R R B i
Hea™

|xe
|xe

E§V i

% Ia

ilzf
Baleetiey

=TTV

uarg

uare

CUIT

s?esébe 'bar D ggs glnewgeom

= 05
>0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25

fakerate vs

=
O S R ARt ew

s 0.5
20,45k
0.4F
0.35
0.3E
0.25f:
0.2
L R HARATE SISPE SRR SRR
O L S SRRt
o e v o

fakerate vs

Ratio

C 0 A4
>
90.09
©0.08
8
£o0.07
<]
50.06
3
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01

_qlll||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

...............................................

Ratio

12

PR |
1.4

0.02

:t**;;t ¥

................................................

R :

++ S e +F T
i‘ _,_#’_,_ P +1"+::.-i 9.*.;-1-;..,'2:
*‘P*‘t "'-t» b t:;‘* + ¥

track (p

pileup rate vs n

0.4

0.2

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @
o o o o o
I 6] (2] ~l o]

o
w




	Contents
	Page 1


